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"eee0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. ‘London
9.30 prea Ceiling Prices9.32 Musie While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11.0 For My Lady: World’sGreat Artists: Rudolf — Frim!(Vienna)12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work’3.0 Light and Bright
3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour:
Featured work: "Paris" (The
Song of a Great City) (Delius)
4.30 Cafe Music
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Winner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Local News Service
7.15 Flashes from a Sheep Sta-tion: "The Poet and the
Evacuee,"’ by Florrie Hogarth
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
boyd Neel String Orchestra,
Divertimento in F (Mozart)
7.42 The Madrigal Singers:
"Sing We and Chant It,’ "Now
is the Month of Maying" (Mor-ley), "The Turtle Dove" (Trad.,arr. Williams), "My Bonny Lass
She Smileth’’? (Morley)
7.51 Egon Petri (piano),
"Margaret at the SpinningWheel,’ "The. Linden Tree"
(Schubert) !

7.59 Masterpieces of Music, with
Thematic Illustrations and Com-
. Ments by Professor V, E. Gal-
way, Mus D.:
Movements 1, 2 and 3, from
Symphony No, 3 in E Flat Major,
Op. 55 (Erioca) (Beethoven)
‘8.47 Charles Rousseliere (tenor),"Cons oOlation" (Beethoven),
"May" (Hahn)
8.53 International String Quartet
Four Part Fantasia No. 7 (Pur-
cell) ‘

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Carroll Gibbons and Boy
Friends, ‘‘Carefree" (Berlin)

9.381 ‘Man in the Dark"

9.57 Dick Leibert (organ),
*"Berceuse de Jocelyn" (Godard)
10. O Masters in Lighter Moods
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[Vo eae
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. O After aimner music
8. 0 "Forgotten People"

|8.15 Variety
8.30 The Stage Presents
9..0 Light .Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 ‘Memories of Hawaii"
9.45 Music of the People
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

"NV 22 INVERCARGILL80 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "PlanningAttractive Meals"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
5. 0 Children’s session: " This
Is Britaitt: The River Clyde"
(BBC programme)5.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "The Talisman Ring"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 From the Studio: Flora
Spence (mezzo-soprano)7.45 Friendly Arrangements :Fiano and: Novachord (BBC pro-
gramme)8.0 Excerpts from Grand
Opera
8.30 Henry Lawson Stories
8.42 "Wedding of the PaintedDoll"
8.45 "McGlusky the Goldseeker’"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree|] and Commentary9.25 Supper Dance: Benny
Goodman
10. 0 Close down

Monday. April 16
:
WS| A ingaar-B6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 To-day with Aesop: The
One-eyed Doe
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Anne Stewart (Talk)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45. 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s. Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service Session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History: The
Building of Panama Canal6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 One Way and Another8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: One
Bad Turn
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match
Room Thirteen
Harmony Lane
London News
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7.0 & 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy

6. 0,
30
0
30 Current Ceiling Prices
ty)
15

7.
9.
9.
10. Emma (final broadcast)
10. Morning Melodies
10.30 A Date with Janie (final
broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session

12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News
1. 0 Mirthful Meal-time Music
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
3. 0 For Ever Young
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 5 Short Short Stories: Dates
Are Important
8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 Give It a Name Jackpots9.0 The Forger10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

OLB«ine me:
6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.5 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O Junior Quiz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane6.15 London News
6.30 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby
_7.30- A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Blind Man’s House8.5 Short Short Stories: Sun-
day Drive8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Fashion Spotlight9.0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
10. 0 Appointment with Elizabeth
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News

4Z7B DUNEDIN
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6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk ;

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jesste)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Hot Dates in History4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)5 The Children’s session
The Junior QuizBlair of the Mounties
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Check
Double Check ;

Susan Lee
Dr, Jekyll and Mr. HydeThe Green Archer
Music of the British Isles
Songs of Good Cheer
London News
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6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Mornin
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Dinner Music
London News
Variety
Vanity Fair
Emma
Cappy Ricks
A Doctor’s Memories
Current Ceiling PricesFor Ever Young
Susan Lee
The Hunchback of Ben Ali
The Green Archer
Anne Stewart Talks
Close downOOO
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